
TIME OF POSSESSION

2007

17.8

193.3   Average Per Game 190.7

169.0   Average Per Game 94.3

  Attempts
  Percentage
  Interceptions
  Net Passing Yards

362.3 284.9

55.00%

624

42
38.18%

580
5.9

PUNTING

FINAL STATISTICS
ALFRED M BARBE HIGH SCHOOL

  By Passing
  By Penalty

FIRST DOWNS

TOTAL OFFENSIVE YARDS
  Average Per Game

1,131

3RD Down Conversions
3RD Down Effeciency

  Net Rushing Yards

  Second Half
  Game

3RD DOWNS

  Total Plays
  Average Yards Per Play

  Yards
  Average Per Punt

  First Half

21 34

RUSHING
  Attempts
  Total Yards
  Average Per Attempt
  No of QB Sacks/Yards Lost

  By Rushing

BARBE OPPONENTS
205
107

170
113

PUNT RETURNS
  Number

88
10

388
2,425
6.3

PASSING
  Completions

17/(105)
2,320

138
219

63.01%
8

2,028

145
24.2

29

44
13

384
2,485
6.5

29/(197)
2,288

76
167

45.51%
6

258:50

124:35
134:15

3,419

110

34.4

8

1,170

7.0

163:25

35.7
750

  Number

317:10
153:45

4,348

120
66

22/13

ALFRED M BARBE HIGH SCHOOL

12/6

KICKOFF RETURNS

  Yards 764
  Number

6

43

  Yards
  Average Per Return

74

633

9.3

21.8   Average Per Return

FUMBLES/LOST



32.2
238

19.8

PENALTIES
  Number
  Yards Penalized

  Overtime
    Game

  4th Quarter

  Average Per Game
386
0

82

80

716

65

0

72
554

33

83

FINAL STATISTICS

162 81

OPPONENTS

2007

BARBE

  3rd Quarter
  2nd Quarter

4179

SCORING
  1st Quarter



Eric Cutrera-QB sacks

926 14.5 14
43 654 715.2

Dee Edmonson 64

36
53

16

2 2.0

73 8.1
33

4.8

0

2.7

2

TDS

0

0

0 18
1

53

1

(1.3)

19

0

0

633

97Eric Cutrera

Ernest Celestie

Clayton Allen 2

  TOTALS

NUMBER
OF YARDS

120

22 59

44

Nate Austin 18 190

Troy Wainwright 3

Kevin Berard 9

10.6

7.1

GAINED

56.2

138

(105)
603

NET

22

29

44

5

14.7

(6.2)

72
22.0
24.0

43

362

0

8

LONG

40

8
0

38

1,933

17.1

22

0

TOUCHDOWNS

2,028
0

25
0.00%

0

1

44

53

27

86

1

ALFRED M BARBE HIGH SCHOOL
FINAL INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

2007

Kevin Berard 7

1

4

AVERAGE

Dee Edmonson

50

12
12

5.7

Charlie Musso 0

LONG

3

6

0
Paul Henny

17
Nate Austin

281

17.0

18.9

1
Ronald Thomas 1

CARRIES

Nate Austin 92
17

PUNT RETURNER: RETURNS

  TOTALS
Team 5

4

NO

11

Clayton Allen

Ernest Celestie

7

%

GAINED

63.01%

ATTEMPTS

219

YARDS

213 62.91%

NET

CATCH

PASSING:

RECEIVING:

0

Eric Cutrera 134

Team
  TOTALS

RECEPTIONS

COMPLETIONS

138

NUMBER OF

Ernest Celeste 3

42

(4) (0.8)

653

LONG

17
17

TDS

AVG

94

INTERCTDS

LONGCARRY

AVERAGE

TOUCHDOWNS
PER

YARDS

PER

2,028

46

17.0
0

25.5

21.8

0

029

132
Kevin Berard

  TOTALS

KICK RETURNER: RETURNS

145

YARDS

RUSHING:

2,320

  TOTALS

Randy Holloway

3

(4)

Ernest Celestie

Cody Marceaux 1

3

22

Ernest Celestie 152 982 6.5 11 53

25
Lyndon Papillion 1

165.71

171.17

3 100.00%
Dee Edmonson 1 2 50.00%

NCAA QB

37 0 0 205.40
58 3 0 592.40

RATING

0 22

Eric Papion 3 51 17.0

AVG
31.3

YARDS

14.0

22.0

9 186 20.7

6 24.2

405

0

86

17



Eric Cutrera-QB sacks

6

0

0
654

0

21 750 35.7

0 0
18 65

Caleb Abshire 6 8 0 1 0 0

34.2

  TOTALS 48 51 2

  TOTALS

072

0
0Kevin Berard

Dane Campbell

RECEIVING

Dane Campbell 5 171

42

Kevin Berard 8

0
(4)

22

0

6 0

2

0

0

0 2

Team

19
0

0

350 18

0
0

190

YARDS

Cody Marceaux 2

0

Eric Papion

Troy Wainwright

Paul Henny (4) 0 0

0

0
5,126

6

0

72

19

0

0

0

0
42

0

0
0 0

0

0

RET

0

XP
OTHER

45
53

36.2

6 0 0 0

0 0

0

3042

6

0

162386 6

ATTS

2

0

0

PNT

0

RET-TDS
RET

0

0

2

94

17

0

281

2PT

0

SAFFG

TOTAL

2,011

51

XP

(4)

379

42

61

(105)

0

YARDS

985
975

(4)

0

00

00 0
0

SCORING:

0
2,320  TOTALS

POINTS
TOTAL KO

TDSTDSSCORED

0

53

132

LONG

0

0
51

RETURN

145633

TDS

0

TDS

2,028

REC

0

RUSH

0

Randy Holloway

73

ATTSMADE

ALFRED M BARBE HIGH SCHOOL

ALL-PURPOSERUSHING RETURN
YARDS

579

KICKING:

PUNTING:

3
LONG

ALL-PURPOSE YARDS:

FIELD GOALS

2007

Charlie Musso

926

2

Nate Austin

186

0

Ernest Celestie

Ronald Thomas

(105)

Raphael Zahm

PUNTS
NO

Clayton Allen

59

Eric Cutrera 603

Dee Edmonson

Ernest Celestie
Raphael Zahm

Dee Edmonson

Caleb Abshire

Eric Cutrera
Nate Austin

Eric Pappion
Troy Wainwright

30

48
66

122 36 84

12

42

0

150

2

0

0
0 0

0 0

0

0

6

6

0
6

200
0

2 0

YARDS

Eric Cutrera
YARDS

982

42 3543

PUNTKICK

YARDS

FINAL INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

TOUCHBACKS
30

0 0
0

16

653

6

0

  TOTALS 6

0 44 17

0 0

032

0
6

114

480 6

603
0
0

0 0 0 6

0

Team 0

0 0
0

2 0

0

0
0
0

0

KICK OFFS
TOTALMADE

EXTRA POINTS

0

0

0 17

120

0

00

0

0

AVG

0

Lyndon Papillion 0 22 0

0

0



0
0

0

00 0Patrick Powell 0

0 0 0

0
0

Dee Edmonson 1 0 1

2
Austin Booth

0
Ernest Celestie
Tanner Smith

0 0 0 0

23

13 0

3
0.0 0

Jared Bellard 16 7

0

0 0 1

0 0 0

2.5
0.0

0

0

00.0 0

0.5 0 0

0

0

0
0

6.0

0

YARDS

0

9.0
42

0

SACKS

Casey Sonnier

Ronald Thomas

Cade Daughenbaugh

Josh Lebert

Dion Gray

Eric Papion

Nate Bradley

Chris Ozane
Troy Wainwright

Jared Perry

24

Jeremy Stevens 3

Nick Dupuis 4

Logan Hamilton 19

Cobie Davis

Clayton Allen

1

2

7

0

5 1

3

3 0

Nate Austin

Corey Newman

4

6

3
Devon Lewis

4

3

6

2

3 6

62

8

4622

3213

4

0.0

0.5
0.5

0.0

424

52

1.0

11

78

RET

15
7

28

0

0

1.0

1.0

5.0

2

0
0

DEFENSIVE PLAYERS ASST

ALFRED M BARBE HIGH SCHOOL

FUM
REC

1329.0 6 60 0

0

0

0

0.0

0.0

20
23

0
0

20 0.0

0.0 0
2

0.0 0

0.0 0

772

0
1

1.0

0.0 0

6

2

4 0.0

1 0 1

3

0.0

499

0

6 2 8 1.0

0.0

0.0

0 1
273  TOTALS

0Cody Marceaux

Brent Moss

812
Vaughn Scofield 12

84
Scott Schwertner

50

15 38

55

97

TCKLS
TOTAL

37

TCKLS
75 12045
60

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

4

0

2

0

0

0

47

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0
0

00

0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

TDS

20 0

0
0
0

2007

013

INTERCEPTIONS

0

2

00

0 0
0

NO

FINAL INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

39

34
2949

13

0

0
0

0
0.0 0

0

1 1 0.0 0 0
01
0 0

Matt Ross 3 1

Braxton Benoit


